
Régionale 9 couleurs
Andenne 14.1.2024

Pégase CO

Emilie KESTEMAN
ThOR
Circuit : Rouge court
Distance : 3000m (Dénivelé 55m)
Temps : 0:48:40 (16'13"/km)

5/15 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Tom MAYERES 0:31:53
2. Martinien MOXHET 0:32:30
3. Félix GILLET 0:39:27

1. 131 00:01:56 188m 10'17"/km
2. 130 00:04:47 00:06:43 440m 10'52"/km
3. 56 00:10:16 00:16:59 594m 17'17"/km
4. 85 00:01:19 00:18:18 115m 11'27"/km
5. 82 00:03:27 00:21:45 95m 36'19"/km
6. 87 00:03:03 00:24:48 221m 13'48"/km
7. 115 00:11:27 00:36:15 537m 21'19"/km
8. 83 00:05:22 00:41:37 407m 13'11"/km
9. 116 00:04:49 00:46:26 296m 16'16"/km

10. 999 00:02:14 00:48:40 152m 14'42"/km
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